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Show #091720 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

9/24/2020

Showbill: 243 Class: PHBA 3619 Amt 50+ Ranch Rail Pleasure 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kenny Hall, Karen Sartain, Manita McKool Defoor, DAWN FRYE

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Donna Tucker
Lafayette, AL2007

Sudden Winds

PHBA - 91380

Donna Tucker

PHBA - 78498

2798

Sire/Dam: RL Best Of Sudden x Sequoias Doll

2

Z
Sharon Ohler
Versailles, KY2004

And Hes Gold

PHBA - 81641

Sharon Ohler

PHBA - 60752

2828

Sire/Dam: Seven S Flashyzipper x Skipa Fancy Seeker

3

Z
Diane Kutz
Palos Park, IL2002

MWS Flashn My Sevens

PHBA - 81098

Diane Kutz

PHBA - 69628

2853

Sire/Dam: Seven S Flashyzipper x Miss Special Lee

4

Z
Jill Schramm
Cincinnati, OH2017

White Sox Kid 

PHBA - 92156

Jill Schramm

PHBA - 106848

2704

Sire/Dam: Mr Touchdown Kid x Nikki Mantle 

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2798
2828
2853
2704

2798
2704
2828
2853

3rd Judge: 

2798
2828
2853
2704

4th Judge: 

2828
2798
2853
2704

1
2
3
4

Kenny Hall Karen 
Sartain

Manita 
McKool 
Defoor

DAWN 
FRYE


